asS+3-149
AECEIVED RECEIVED

CONTRACT MANAGEMENT . GONTRACT MANAGEMENT

CHANGE ORDERATPPRENATT FOIteR 26 AMI0: 56

PROJECT: _ CR 121 Culvert Extension

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 01

DATE: 3-20-14

CONTRACT NUMBER: CM2066

TO CONTRACTOR: Florida Infrastructure, Inc.

Reason for Change Order: Inclement weather/rain days

Original Contract SUML..........coooiiiiiviiiiiiiiec s $ 105.866.15

Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ 0.00
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order..............c.ooiiinin $ 105.866.15

Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct)

.......................... $ 0.00
New Contract Sum Including this Change Order

...................... $ 105.866.15

The contract for substantial completion will be (increased) (deereased) (unchanged) by _9 days;
Substantial Completion: _04/12/14 ; Final Completion: _05/27/14

Y. B DATE: _/-[14

APPROVED BY: CNMK@E/ \U\DLLAS) DATE: _3|ag })EP

Contract Mana\ger J \)

APPROVED BY: _ J At _ DATE: Y42/ S/

=31),d Directo%em & Budget
APPROVED BY: \ DATE: ¢ é// ¥

APPROVED BY:

Cou&fcﬁvﬁnager e \
ACCOUNT NO.: N/A o 3
D
P e e
= o3
=0 pib-s
¢ =T
T
> =< i’
= e ;
s P 2
“ = ‘
r ’:1") =



Invitation to Bid CR 121 - Culvert Extension (Re-Bid)

NC13-043

SECTION 00 63 63

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST FORM

(Instructions on 00 63 63-2)

PROJECT

Dwe(')

DATE OF ISSUANCE ,3‘20 : I‘:’: EFEECTIVE DATE 5 2{.( L(l

NASSAU COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

20
COUNTY Contract / Purchase Order No.:

(jf'( AN InC
CONTRACTOR H'GY rd@k (Vl‘pf 06! ENGINEER /eATRCHlTECT Z‘_’ IQ__CV '

anie &—ASS ociades, e .

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents.

Descrlptloan‘\—\/\) 2 CJ)\-Q.V/ Q.C(.A— "\ ‘M )

Reason for Change Order:

I)ala,o(s due do Roirm
S supporting change)

Attachments: (List documen

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:

Original Contract Times 4
Original Contract Price L{. 5 2.

Substantial Completion: 4 5 Z’Dl 4
$ (0 6; X‘Pb . \6 Ready for Final Payment: 90 5,8. 20(

(days or dates)
Net change from previous Change Orders No.___ toNo.___ Net change from previous Changg Orders No.___ to No.___
$ a
! /(days)

Contract Price prior to this Change Order Contract Times Prior to this Change Order
s 105,86k.(5 g uy-52004

Substantial Completion:

Ready for Final Payment: q 0 5 ‘ 87 wq

(days or dates)
Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order
$ ¥
(days)

Contract Price with all approved Change Orders Contract Times with all approved Change Orders
$ l_’, .

Substantial Completion: . l 2 /4

Ready for Final Payment: 6 Z’q’ : ‘ L{'

days or dates
y, {day: ) ‘
RECOMMENDED: \ APPROVED:
By._____ -
meerl rchite. t(Authonzed Signature) Aythoriz re)

Date: 3 Date y/ 7 / V

Section 00 63 63-1




fE‘ Florida

INFRASTRUCTURE ING.

March 20, 2014

Andre Sutherland, P.E.

CDM Smith

7029-1 Commonwealth Avenue
Jacksonville, FL 32220

Re: CR 121 Culvert Extension
Contract No. CM2066
Request for Weather Days

Mr. Sutherland,

Florida Infrastructure Inc. requests nine (9) weather days for the period of February 18, 2014 to
March 20, 2014 on the above referenced project; as follows:

February 21, 2014 Rain
February 24, 2014 Recovery
February 26, 2014 Rain
March 5, 2014 Rain

March 6, 2014 Rain

March 17, 2014 Rain

March 18, 2014 Rain

March 19, 2014 Recovery
March 20, 2014 Recovery

The Request for Change Order is attached. If you have any questions or require additional
information please feel free to call us at (304) 378-9700.

Sincerely,

Clyde Goff

%{ﬁ
rojett Mgr. / Estimaior

Celt: (904) 610-6280
Emall: cgoff@foridainf.com

Attachment

PO BOX 1269 Callahan, FL 32011 Phone: 904-378-9700 Fax:; 904-378-9747




